
MAKING WORK COMP WORK
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON

BILLINGS, MT
SEPTEMBER 3, 2025 - SEPTEMBER 5, 2025



Conference Agenda



Conference Contacts

SPONSORSHIP
Mike Bartow

(406) 444-6535
mbartow@mt.gov

REGISTRATION
Kris Brewer

(406) 444-5901
kbrewer@mt.gov

CONTINUING ED
Nikki Hartman

(406) 444-7751
nhartman@mt.gov

EXHIBITORS
Carissa Stahly

(406) 444-0082
carissa.stahly@mt.gov

Jason Swant: Co-Chair  Cindy Zimmerman: Co-Chair
(406) 444-6451   (406) 444-1752
jswant@mt.gov    cindy.zimmerman@mt.gov 
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